Lock All Fields

REVISIONS

A1 |ECR-14-00159¢ | 30JAN201 4 GK HMR

REPLACED BY OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR PART
NUMBER 2151440-5

FOR REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR APPLICATOR 2034076
REFER TO ADDITIONAL PAGE(S). SPARE PARTS KIT (IF LISTED)
WILL REMAIN AVAILABLE.

THE REPLACEMENT OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR HAS THE
SAME TERMINATOR/PRESS INTERFACE AS APPLICATOR
2034076

THIS DRAWING 1S A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. |P"N o0 AKRISHNA HV P
ThR - ,E
RAGHAVENDRA -

TE Connectivity

1'T|?EL|IE|1;t |"\$N Ec Ess [J EL::"ILFEIS :sn : APVD NAME
o SYSTEM Il SIDE FEED APPLICATOR
WITH FINE ADJUST

o PLC
I PLC
_EI_ 2 PLC
3 PLC
4 PLC
AAAAAA
MAT 1AL

+ APPLICATION SPEC
+ SIZE | CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO
+
""""""""""" A3 C= 2034076

CUSTOMER DRAWING [scae [reEr o TRV

TTTTTTTTTTT

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE




e] / 0 d

8 7 6 5 4 3 ‘ 2

THIS DRAWING 15 UNPUBLISRED ‘ RELEASED FOR FUBLI TON 0 I SET JP ~ A‘A E LoC DIST REVISIONS
(0 _corvaisrT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. FLL RIGRTS RESERVED | ‘ 1901067 | A 66 oo SESCRTPTION SR TE— DR~V
F\E(’)EER REV DESCRIPTION r\rERr\%JR{Y{NMCMHHDP A | RELEASED 23008 | MEH | 6B
2034076~ A CUTS CARRIER 10
2034076-6 A CONTINUOUS CARRIER
7-2034076- A -1 AND SPARE PARTS
7-2034076-6 | A 6 AND SPARE PARTS
7-2034076-7 | A SPARE PARTS KIT -
APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP SI7E TYPE
WIRE | 039 [.99mm] F
INSUL| .063 [1.60mm] F
b APPL INSTRUCTIONS A% *  WARNING
408-10135 = ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE
TERMINAL DATA: MOLEX TERMINAL MOLEX CRIMP SPEC 2% .
TERMINAL NAME: SL FEMALE CRIMP TERMINAL BE
WIRE STRIP LENGTH =T |  INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE HE
125-.140 IN [3.2-3.6 nm] L040-.060 IN [1.02-1.52mm] DAM R VIR R ook Ric e =
— - — P - B N - 2 2 2 NAS 1, OPRO t, RLh M4 o
JE @ P ) ] [ PIN, BALL LOCK, THREADED 8
— REF |REF [REF MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 3
TERMINALS APPLIED - | | | SCR, SKT HD CAP, M5 X 65 24
RN FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 7
TE TERMINAL MOLEX TERMINAL MOLEX TERMINAL N | ] | SPRING. COMPRESSION 96
286754- | 67020069 6-02-0119 RN SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 33
”;Sj ¢ 5 02 ‘;2 602 H - 1| SPACER, CRIMPER 82
2867343 020083 6-02-1112 — SPACER o
RN SPRING, COMPRESSION 77
RN HOLDER, INS 74
o CRIvP o S L DOCUMENTAT ION PACKAGE SII1 71
\},Ei :r§3 ﬂu~(:rH[‘w‘wFr“fHT - a4 WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG M3 68
T i T RN TAG, IDENTIF ICATION 617
SETET ol 222 SCREW, DRIVE 66
0292 001 - a4 o4 SCR, SKT HD CAP, M3 X 8.0 65
NIRRT BN SCR, SET, CUP POINT M6 X 6.0 63
2122 SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 61
222 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M4 X 8) 60
RN PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 062 X .250 58
RN HOLDER, SHEAR, REAR [NO CUTJ 55
4 4|« SCR, CAP, SOC HD, LOW HEAD, M4 X 2] 54
2122 SCR, SKT HD CAP, M4 X 20.0 153
| RN SF SYSTEM |11 APPLICATOR
AN PLUG,NYLON 45
RN RAM ASSEMBLY, SYSTEM 11| RETROFIT | 44
- I I I SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M8 X 25) 4]
RN SHIM SUB-ASSY 39
RN SHIM 33
RN FINE ADJUST HEAD ASSEMBLY 37
- [ [ [ WASHER, FLAT, REG M5 32
RN SCR, SKT HD CAP, M5 X 10.0 31
RN PLATE, REAR STRIP GUIDE 29
- I I I SPACER, CRIMPER 23
2122 SPRING, COMPRESSION 27
[ I I LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
- [ \ DRAG, TERMINAL 25
5 RN GUIDE, FRONT STRIP 24
S REF RN FRONT STRIP GUIDE 23
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. A - I I I STRIPPER 22
! T ST 5
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY. — LWA;HELE S— T))
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION SRR A HOLD DOWR, TERMINAL e
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. S S CLOATING CHEAR, REAR L
R -lelz2]2 SCR, SKT HD CAP, M3 X 6.0 )
/4N TTEM 19 - OPTIONAL STRIPPER FOR BENCH - I | | PLATE,REAR SHEAR 5
MACHINE APPLICATIONS - - | - SHEAR HOLDER, REAR [CUTTING] |4
\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO S L SHEAR_HOLDER, FRONT =
BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT ASSEMBLY. T f}‘ip’“;jngRE““” }‘
/6N APPLY P/N 1-23419-5 LOCTITE(R) TO THREADS. HEEEEE SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT, CU 10
RN FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
2 |2 [ ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
RN DEPRESSOR SHEAR, REAR 6
I I I DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
RN BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
/\ 2 2 1 CRIMPER, INSULATION F 3
- I I I SPACER, CRIMPER 2
/N 2l 2] CRIMPER, WIRE
A -T6|-T1] -6 DESCRIPTION e
i S e T Tyco Electronics
_ _ C{h :;EE:Q ET’“EW Horrisburg, PA 17105-3608
TR T L S - —
INCHES [mm] H_DEMING SIDE FEED SYSTEM Il APPLICATOR
PR £ e WITH FINE ADJUST
AN/ S— £ RFPLICATION SPEC -
“;‘; E N SEE TABLE SIZE | CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO|
WATERIAL FINisA - WEIGHT B ,F\\‘ 00779 @3203-’1[]76 _
CUSTOMER DRAWING R T

AMP 4305 REV 31MAR2000

‘CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING ‘

CUSTOMER DRAWING DRAWING NUMBER - 2034076 SHEET2OF2 REV.A1




Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

TE Connectivity:
2034076-1



http://www.mouser.com/TE-Connectivity
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=2034076-1

